Metal-Oxide Varistors(MOVs)　　　        Radial Leaded > Automotive C series
Description
Agency Approvals Features
Agency Agency Approval Certificate No.
2. Halogen-free are available
3. AEC-Q200
IEC 61051-1:2007-04
IEC 61051-2:2009-05 5. Jump-start stength

Revised: 17/04/11
Metal-Oxide Varistors(MOVs)　　　        Radial Leaded > Automotive C series
Explanation of Part Numbers
OPTION CODES
(See Ratings & Specifications tables and notes below) (See notes below)
C N R - X X C X X X K
Device Family Code
CeNtRa
Metal Oxide Varistors
Disc Element Dia.
 05 -   Ø 5.0mm  14 -   Ø 14mm
 07 -   Ø 7.0mm  18 -   Ø 18mm
 10 -   Ø 10 mm  20 -   Ø 20mm
Type Tolerance
 D: Standard series  N: High temperature series  K=±10%
 V: Medium surge series  C: Automotive series
 P: High surge series  F: Thermal Cut-off Series Varistor Voltage
 H: Ultra high energy series  T: Thermal Cut-off with indictor Series 180=18X10
0
=18V
181=18X10
1
=180V
182=18X10
2
=1800V
Ordering Notes:
MAIN PART CODES
Series + /Packaging/ Lead Style / Designators: + Option Code
Ordering examples: XXX
CeNtRa C Series varistors are shipped standard in bulk pack with straight leads or Kink lead and lead spacing outlined in the Package Dimensions
section of this data sheet. Contact your CeNtRa sales representative to discuss non-standard options.
CNR-10C470KTRSA
For standard parts, use the MAIN PART
designator only. For parts with non-standard
options (such as additional form, Packing
and lead space options), use MAIN PART +
OPTION CODE.
OPTION CODE items are subject to
availability and minimum order
requirements. Please contact a Centra
products  representative  for additional
information or questions.
CNR-10D470KTRSB
A:  P0 → 12.7mm±0.2mm
B:  P0 → 15.0mm±0.2mm
CNR-10C470KSHK CNR-10C470KTTHXXX CNR-10C470KTRHX CNR-10C470KBTHX
CNR-10C470KSIK CNR-10C470KTTIXXX CNR-10C470KTRIX CNR-10C470KBTIX
In Line Kink Lead
Bulk Pack
In Line Kink Lead
(Short Cut) Bulk Pack
In Line Kink Lead
Tape& Reel  Pack
In Line Kink Lead
Flat Box  Pack
Inside Kink  Lead
Bulk Pack
Inside Kink Lead
(Short Cut) Bulk Pack
Inside Kink  Lead
Tape & Reel  Pack
Inside Kink Lead
Flat Box  Pack
CNR-10C470SOK CNR-10C470KTTKXXX CNR-10C470KTRKX CNR-10C470KBTKX
MAIN PART CODES
TTK
Straight Lead